Saturday, September 11, 2021

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 46 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon 30. 75 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 46 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau 30. 14 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
14004 CGoode P. Ayer 33.02 0 0 0 1 Elim
14008 Spi ce M Sullivan 42. 57 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16002 Tiffany B. Thi bodeau 28.79 1 3 0 0 20. 00
12005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20001 Pi pit N. Freese Absent
1 20011 Cheet ah K. WI son 25. 46 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 20002 Allie D. McCormi ck 28. 82 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20003 Little Gem N. Scel zo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20004 Rebel J. Johnson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20006 Nupt se H. Connel | W t hdr awn



Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22020 Zim M Behrens 26. 83 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22021 Nya K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Bob M Wrant No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 16016 Gar net P. M ogl av- Rec 35.03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22001 Logi c R Svarcas No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22004 Dash J. Lawson No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Bei nn L. Medcraft 33.89 2 2 0 0 20. 00
22005 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 32. 44 2 2 0 0 20. 00
22007 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 22009 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit 27.55 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22011 Pi | ot A. Pol son 30. 48 1 1 0 0 10. 00
2 Q 22012 Ellie T. Pol son 28.19 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22014 Wngit K. WIson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Nat e L. Kras W't hdr awn
22001 August N. Scel zo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Keat s J. Lawson No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
24005 Ri ggs B. Belliveau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 24002 Rhyze C. Turner 33.20 1 2 0 0 15. 00
1 Q 24003 Blitzen K. Wjick 37.96 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:



Di st ance: ___yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
14009 Solo 6 J.
14001 Dahl i L.
Di st ance: ___yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
16017  Tyme K.
2 16005 Tar ga S.
16001 Ritz J.
16007 Ri dl ey S.
16009 Zel da S.
16011 M so C.
3 16014 Charlie W
16006 Besti e K.
1 16010 River (M) D.
Di st ance: ___yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 20016 M sha K
20005 Brig J.
2 20002 Hal | i ah J.
3 20013 Tur bo P.
Di st ance: ___yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
12009 Cul |l en J.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers
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Bi x| er
Mason
Auboi s
Ter zi an
Went wor t h
Cr awshaw
W | son
McCor mi ck

___seconds

dl er

Di edrich
Kat zwi nkel
Gaut hi er
McKi nney

___seconds

dl er

Pl anondon
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S
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0 0
0 0
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F E
0 0
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12 inch Judge: Ashl ey
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0 1
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30. 33
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33.57
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34. 05
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Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 52 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 33.84 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 50 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 08007 Dahl i H. Ferguson 59. 80 9.80 0 0 0 0 9.80
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12011 Hana D. McCormi ck 29. 56 0 0 0 0 0. 00
12003 Fi nn H. Fer guson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, September 11, 2021

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 14004  CGoode P. Ayer 54.76 1+5 1+5 1+6
2 14008 Spi ce M Sullivan 26. 31 1+5 1+6

Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1S 10003 Zaya S. Wrant 53.52 1+5 1+5 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
3 12005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 35.99 1+0 1+5 1+6
2 16002 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 36. 27 1+5 1+5 1+6
1 16004 Fuj i M Powers 40. 50 1+5 1+5 1+6
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
22020 Zim M Behrens No Ti e
1S 22021 Nya K. Gautreau 48. 72 1+5 1+5 1+47
22022 Bob M Wrant 9.18 1+5 1+0
4 Q 16016 Gar net P. M ogl av- Rec 56. 34 1+5 1+5 1+6
22004 Dash J. Lawson 10. 43 1+5
Q 22001 August N. Scel zo 46. 79 1+6 1+6 1+6
22018 Nat e L. Kras 52. 34 1+5 1+7
22002 Bei nn L. Medcraft 27.41 1+5 1+7
22007 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e
22001 Logi c R Svarcas 47. 20 1+5 1+6
3 S 22009 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 53.03 1+5 1+5 1+6
22013 Varsity K. d enent 4. 42
2 S 22012 Ellie T. Pol son 53. 98 1+5 1+5 1+7
Q 22017 Keat s J. Lawson 50. 29 1+5 1+5 1+6

RC4

1+4
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1+6

RC4
1+3

1+3
1+3

RC4

1+3
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1+3

1+3
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20
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14
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14

Scor e

29
13
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41

Score

23
28
32



Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20001 Pi pit N. Freese
3 20002 Alie D. McCorm ck
20003 Little Gem N. Scel zo
1S 20004 Rebel J. Johnson
20006 Nupt se H. Connel
2 Q 20007 El ectra R Segui
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 24005 Ri ggs B. Belliveau
1 24003 Blitzen K. Wjick
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau
2 Q 12006 Chi bi M Power s

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 37.9%

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Absent

44. 63 145 1+5 146
52. 17 146 1+6 1+6
45. 11 140 1+5 1+6
19. 83 1+7

50. 27 140 1+5 1+6

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
9.19
57. 90 1+5 1+7 1+6

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
54. 44 1+5 1+5 1+6
41. 64 1+5 1+5 1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+3

1+3

1+3

27

20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+3
1+3

20
14

Scor e

28
21
45

38

Score

35

Scor e

43
37



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 20005 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 9.28 1+0 0
1S 20013 Turbo P. McKi nney 53. 67 145 1+5 1+7 1+3 20
Openi ng: 52 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 12009 Cull en J. Pl anondon 49. 17 1+5 1+5 1+5 1+3 27
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
16018 Zesty S. Wrant 25.16 1+5 1+5 1+7 0
3 Q 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler 47. 90 1+5 1+5 1+3 27
16001 Ritz J. Mason W't hdr awn
1S 16007 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 41. 99 1+5 1+5 1+6 143 27
16009 Zel da S. Terzian 58. 86 1+6 1+7 1+47 5
2 S 16010 River (M) D. McCorm ck 44.72 1+5 1+5 1+6 143 27
Q 16011 M so C. Wentworth 54. 82 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+6 9
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 14001 Dahl i L. Kras 51. 24 1+5 1+5 1+47 1+7 14
3 14009 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 37.85 1+5 1+5 1+6 1+0 2
2 14010 Sim S. Wrant 44. 49 1+5 145 1+7 1+6 9

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 58.3%

Scor e

44

Score

49

Score

20
43

50
28
50
37

Scor e

42
22
36






Saturday, September 11, 2021

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

04001 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och Absent

1 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 35. 37 1+5 1+6 1+3 9 26
Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 08007 Dahl i H. Fer guson 62. 20 1+5 1+5 1+6 14 33

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

QOOOoOFrN

. 0%



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Combined Pairs Rd #1

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters M ni Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon 48. 76 0 0 1 0 68. 76
16002 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters Open Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
14008 Spi ce M Sullivan 51. 29 0 0 1 0 71.29

22001 *** August and N. Scel zo ***

3 Q 20002 Allie D. McCorm ck 42. 32 0 1 0 0 47. 32
Q 20004 Rebel J. Johnson
Q 20006 Nupt se H. Connel | 43.76 0 0 1 0 63. 76
Q 22002 Bei nn L. Medcraft
1 Q 20003 Little Gem N. Scel zo 40. 52 0 0 0 0 40. 52
Q 22004 Dash J. Lawson
5 Q 12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau 52. 48 0 0 0 0 52. 48
Q 22005 Magi ¢ J. Johnson
16008 Kel |y E. Zi eske 54. 89 0 2 3 1 Elim
22008 Zachery A. Crawshaw
Q 12006 Chi bi M Power s 37.43 0 0 1 0 57. 43
Q 22013 Varsity K. d enent
Q 16003 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 56. 92 0 1 0 0 61. 92
Q 22018 Nat e L. Kras
2 Q 14004 CGoode P. Ayer 44. 38 0 0 0 0 44, 38
Q 22020 Zim M Behrens
Q 22001  August N. Scel zo 41. 08 0 0 1 0 61. 08
Q 22017 Keat s J. Lawson
22011 Pi | ot A. Pol son 64. 75 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Ellie T. Pol son

-10-



4 Q 20005 Aurelia A Stuttard 39. 39
Q 24002 Rhyze C. Turner

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

26

18
69. 2%

-11-

0

49. 39



D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

08004
12007

Br ody
Onyx

D stance: 181 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

3 04002
16017

16001
16015

16010
20002

16005
20013

OO0 OO0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Reddy
Tyme
Rtz
Ti mer

River (M)
Hal I'i ah

Tar ga
Tur bo

Saturday, September 11, 2021
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

69 seconds Perf ormance |11 M ni
Handl er Ti me
L. Paul No Ti ne
C. Turner
67 seconds Performance |11 Open
Handl er Ti me
B. Stephens 47. 26
K. Gautreau
J. Mason No Ti ne
J. Johnson
D. McCorm ck 39. 50
J. Gauthier
S. Bixler 46. 89
P. MKi nney

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 74 seconds Veterans M ni
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
08004 Br ody L. Paul No Ti e
12007 Onyx C. Turner

-12-

Judge:

Judge:
R S
0 0
Judge:
R S
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

Ashl ey Anderson

R

0

S

0

F

0

F

0

E

E

0

E

Ashl ey Anderson
Score

Elim

Ashl ey Anderson
F

Scor e

72.26

Elim

39. 50

46. 89

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 72 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

3 04002 Reddy B.
16017 Tyme K.

16001 Rtz J.

16015 Ti mer J.

1 Q 16010 River (M) D.
Q 20002 Hal | i ah J.

2 Q 16005 Tar ga S.
Q 20013 Tur bo P.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds
dl er

St ephens
Gaut r eau

Mason
Johnson

McCor m ck
Gaut hi er

Bi x| er
McKi nney

Vet erans Open Judge:

Ti me

47. 26

No Ti ne

39.50

46. 89

-13-
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R
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S

F

E

0

Scor e

72.26

Elim

39. 50

46. 89



Saturday, September 11, 2021

Combined Pairs Rd #2

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon
Q 16002 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
Q 20002 Alie D. McCorm ck
20004 Rebel J. Johnson
4 Q 20006 Nupt se H. Connel
Q 22002 Bei nn L. Medcraft
2 Q 20003 Little Gem N. Scel zo
Q 22004 Dash J. Lawson
12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau
22005 Magi c J. Johnson
16008 Kel |'y E. Zi eske
22008 Zachery A. Crawshaw
Q 12006 Chi bi M Power s
Q 22013 Varsity K. d enent
3 Q 14004 CGoode P. Ayer
Q 22020 Zim M Behrens
1 Q 22001 August N. Scel zo
Q 22017 Keat s J. Lawson
20005 Aurelia A Stuttard
24002 Rhyze C. Turner
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 70.0%

Mast er s
Ti me

38.

92

Mast er s
Ti me

40.

43.

40.

7.

39.

40.

37.

60.

- 14-

18

44

15

Ti me

10

91

89

92

33

M ni

Open

Judge:

Judge:

Ashl ey Anderson
R S F

0 0 0

Ashl ey Anderson

R S F
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 2
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 2 1

Scor e

38.92

Scor e

60. 18

48. 44

40. 15

Elim

59.91

45. 89

37.92

90. 33
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D stance: 181 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
04002 Reddy B. Stephens 53.71
16013 d ewe L. Kras
3 16001 Ritz J. Mason 44. 43
16015 Ti mer J. Johnson
1 Q 16010 River (M) D. McCorm ck 37.55
Q 20002 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
2 Q 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler 43. 11
Q 20013 Tur bo P. MKi nney
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
D stance: 181 yards SCT: 72 seconds Veterans (Open Judge
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
04002 Reddy B. Stephens 53.71
16013 d ewe L. Kras
3 16001 Ritz J. Mason 44. 43
16015 Ti mer J. Johnson
1 Q 16010 River (M) D. McCorm ck 37.55
Q 20002 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
2 Q 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler 43. 11
Q 20013 Tur bo P. MKi nney

Saturday, September 11, 2021
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

-16-

Judge:
R S
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0

Ashl ey Anderson

R

0

S

Ashl ey Anderson

F

F

E

0

E

0

Scor e

78.71

69. 43

37.55

43.11

Scor e

78.71

69. 43

37.55

43.11



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

= N W

D st ance:

N w
O OO

[EEN

193 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

10003
10001

Zaya
Sushi

193 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

12004
12006

Ti ana
Chib

198 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

14004
14008

CGoode
Spi ce

198 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Nanme

12005
16004
16002

Tuukka
Fuj i
Ti f fany

203 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Nanme

20001
20002
20005
20006
20007
20003

Pi pit
Alie
Aurelia
Nupt se

El ectra
Little Gem

ZAT>»0Z

Saturday, September 11, 2021
Grand Prix Qualifier

61 seconds
Handl er

S. Wrant

Pl anondon

61 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
M Powers

59 seconds
Handl er

P. Ayer
M Sullivan

59 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
M Powers
B. Thi bodeau

54 seconds
Handl er

Fr eese
McCor mi ck
Stuttard
Connel
Segui

Scel zo

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

10 i nch
Ti me TFl ts

70. 55 9.55
No Ti ne

12 inch
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts

45. 51
No Ti ne

16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts

56. 67
38.54
38. 05

20 inch
Ti me TFl ts

Absent
37.44
35.51
W t hdr awn
34. 88
38. 63
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Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
4 22004 Dash J. Lawson 38.76
22014 Wngit K. WI son No Ti e
2 Q 22020 Zim M Behrens 36. 98
16012 Caspi an A Stuttard 49. 14
22022 Bob M Wrant 42. 42
1 Q 22001 August N. Scel zo 36.12
22007 Angel W Crawshaw 35. 22
22008 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e
Syl ph C. OTiarnaigh No Tine
22009 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 46.61
22010 Vi be C. O Tiarnaigh Wthdrawn
22013 Varsity K. d enent 56. 19 2.19
3 Q 22017 Keat s J. Lawson 40. 12
Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
2 24005 Ri ggs B. Belliveau 42. 21
1 Q 24003 Blitzen K. Wjick 51. 89
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 29.6%

-19-

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R
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Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R
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o

S

0
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F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

o

F

0
0

E
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o

E

0
0

Scor e

5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim
0. 00



D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 04002 Reddy
08005 Munchki n
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12001 Sadi e
D stance: 203 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14010 Sim
D stance: 203 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16017 Tyme
Q 16011 M so
1 Q 16013 d ewe
2 Q 16014 Charlie
3 Q 16005 Tar ga
D stance: 203 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20005 Brig
3 20002 Hal | i ah
2 20013 Tur bo
1 Q 20015 Joker

Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

64 seconds
Handl er

B

M Schondebar e

St ephens

62 seconds
Handl er

C

Baker

57 seconds
Handl er

S.

W r ant

57 seconds
Handl er

wn=rox

Gaut reau
Wentwort h
Kr as

Cr awshaw
Bi x| er

57 seconds
Handl er

> T« @

Kat zwi nkel
Gaut hi er
McKi nney
Shyne

8 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

49. 74
No Ti ne

12 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

14 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

40. 98

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Tinme
48. 03
35.44
38. 02
46. 41

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Tinme
35. 39
44, 31
33.31

-20-

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0
0 0 0 1

N

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 1

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 0

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

O OO oo
O OO oo
O OO oo
O O oo

Judge:
R S F E

O O oo

Scor e

10. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
5.00
0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 189 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
10003 Zaya

1 Q 10001 Sush

D stance: 189 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12004 Ti ana

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14004 CGoode
14008 Spi ce

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12005 Tuukka
16002 Ti f fany

1 Q 16004 Fuj i

D stance: 197 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20001 Pi pit

2 Q 20002 Alie
20003 Little Gem
20004 Rebe
20007 El ectra

1 Q 20011 Cheet ah

Masters Standard
62 seconds Masters 10
Handl er Ti me
S. Wrant 60. 89
J. Pl anpondon 48. 48
62 seconds Masters 12
Handl er Ti me
L. Thi bodeau 69. 46
60 seconds Masters 14
Handl er Ti me
P. Ayer No Ti e
M Sullivan No Ti ne
60 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
B. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
M Powers 38. 64
58 seconds Masters 20
Handl er Ti me
N. Freese Absent
D. McCorm ck 35. 89
N. Scel zo No Ti ne
J. Johnson No Ti ne
R Segui No Ti e
K. W1 son 34.73

Saturday, September 11, 2021
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inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
TRl ts R S F E

0 1 0 1

0 0 0 0
inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
TRl ts R S F E
7.46 1 0 0 1
inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
TRl ts R S F E

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1

inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
TRl ts R S F E

0 0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0 0

=

inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
TRl ts R S F E

OO0 o0ooo
OO0 o0ooo
OO0 o0ooo
OrR PR PO

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00



D stance: 197 yards SCT: 58 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 22020 Zim M Behrens 34. 60
22001 Logi c R Svarcas No Ti e
22004 Dash J. Lawson 45. 80
22001 August N. Scel zo 46. 17
2 Q 22002 Bei nn L. Medcraft 35.79
22018 Nat e L. Kras W t hdr awn
22005 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 45. 03
22022 Bob M Wrant 38. 29
22007 Angel W Crawshaw 32.59
22009 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 37.50
4 Q 22012 Ellie T. Pol son 43. 33
3 Q 22013 Varsity K. d enent 36. 40
22017 Keat s J. Lawson 43. 99
Di stance: 197 yards SCT: 58 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
24005 Ri ggs B. Belliveau 47. 43
1 24002 Rhyze C. Turner 42. 26
24003 Blitzen K. Wjick No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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R

ONPEF, OO

P OOOORrBEF

24 inch Judge:

R

onN

S

ONPEF, OO

OCO0OOR R R

Ashl ey Anderson

S

=

F

O OO oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

o o

22 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

OO Pr Lo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

o

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
20. 00
0. 00

10. 00
10. 00
5. 00
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim



D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
12009 Cull en J.
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 63 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
16017  Tyme K.
16001 Ritz J.
2 Q 16010 River (M) D.
16005 Tar ga S.
16011 M so C.
16014 Charlie W
3 16007 Ri dl ey S.
1 Q 16015  Timer J.
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 63 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
20016 M sha K
2 20005 Brig J.
20002 Hal | i ah J.
1 Q 20013 Tur bo P.

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performancelll Standard

65 seconds

dl er

Pl anondon

conds
dl er

Gaut r eau
Mason
McCor mi ck
Bi x| er
Went wor t h
Cr awshaw
Auboi s
Johnson

conds
dl er

Di edrich
Kat zwi nkel
Gaut hi er
McKi nney

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti ne

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti e

W t hdr awn
38. 04
47.74

52. 28

No Ti e
34. 06
37.75

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti e
47.13
No Ti e
43. 15
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12 i nch
TFl ts R

0

16 i nch
TFl ts R

0

ol ool N e

20 inch
TFl ts R

O oOopr o

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S

0

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

S

ol Nelol Ne

Judge:
S

O O oo

F

OO OO oo

E

O OPFr OOoOo

Scor e

Elim

0. 00
10. 00
5. 00
Elim
5. 00
0. 00

Ashl ey Anderson

F

O O oo

E

O Fr O

Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00



Saturday, September 11, 2021

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 72 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 43. 29
D stance: 193 yards SCT: 70 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 08007 Dahl i H. Fer guson 69. 12
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 0

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
R S F E

0 0 0 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 10001 Sush
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

2 12004 Ti ana

1 12006 Chib
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 14004 CGoode

14008 Spi ce

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

3 12005 Tuukka

1 Q 16004 Fuji

2 16002 Ti f fany
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

3 20003 Little Gem

20001 Pi pi t
1 Q 20002 Allie
2 20011 Cheet ah

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Masters Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

J.

Pl anondon

18 seconds
Handl er

L

Thi bodeau

M Powers

17 seconds
Handl er

P

Ayer

M Sullivan

17 seconds
Handl er

L

Thi bodeau

M Powers

B

Thi bodeau

16 seconds
Handl er

N
N
D.
K

Scel zo
Fr eese
McCor mi ck
W | son

Mast er s
Ti me

48. 10

Mast er s
Ti me

53. 34
48. 09

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

55. 95
46.78
48. 07

Mast er s
Ti me

52.20
Absent
44. 18
No Ti e
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10 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

12 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

14 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

0 2 3

16 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 3 2
2 3 2
2 3 2

20 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 2 2
2 2 2
0 3 4

Ashl ey Anderson
1Pt Ganble

7 32

Ashl ey Anderson

1Pt Ganble
4 22
8 43

Ashl ey Anderson
1Pt Ganble

5 24

Ashl ey Anderson

1Pt Ganble

3 38
6 20 61
7 42

Ashl ey Anderson

1Pt Ganble

5 28
6 20 56
9 36

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
Q 22020 Zim M Behrens
22022 Bob M Wrant
2 Q 22004 Dash J. Lawson
22001 Logi c R Svarcas
22007 Angel W Crawshaw
16008 Kel |'y E. Zi eske
22018 Nat e L. Kras
22008 Zachery A. Crawshaw
Q 22009 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit
22011 Pi | ot A. Pol son
22012 Ellie T. Pol son
4 Q 22013 Varsity K. d enent
22014 Wngit K. WIson
3 Q 22017 Keat s J. Lawson
1 Q 22001 August N. Scel zo
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 24005 Ri ggs B. Belliveau
3 24002 Rhyze C. Turner
2 24003 Blitzen K. Wjick
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified:

Masters 22 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
45. 44 1 3 2 6 20 54
No Tine 2 1 2 6 31
44. 48 2 3 2 6 20 61
No Tinme 0 0 1 4 Elim
No Tine 2 3 2 8 43
52.33 1 3 3 4 35
52. 47 0 3 3 5 29
No Tinme 0 0 0 0 Elim
44.53 2 2 2 6 20 56
51. 85 0 1 5 7 27
No Tine 2 0 4 6 32
43.00 2 2 2 7 20 57
No Tine 1 3 4 7 41
43.00 2 3 2 5 20 60
43. 81 2 2 4 5 20 61
Masters 24 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
47.50 1 2 3 6 32
No Tine 1 1 2 6 24
48. 53 1 2 1 5 25
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Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace

3Q
1Q

Pl ace

1
2

Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performancelll Gamblers

Perf ormance |11

Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt

14009 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 44, 93 2

Per f ormance |11

Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt

12009 Cul I en J. Pl anpondon No Ti ne 1

Per f ormance |11

Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
16018 Zesty S. Wrant 51.73 2
16016 Gar net P. M ogl av- Rec 49. 23 2
16005 Tar ga S. Bixler 42. 26 2
16001 Ritz J. Mason 45. 12 2
16007 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 47. 32 1
16009 Zel da S. Terzian No Ti e 1
16010 River (M) D. McCorm ck 44. 64 1
16011 M so C. Wentworth 45. 42 2
16013 d ewe L. Kras 44. 87 2
16014 Charlie W Crawshaw Absent

16015 Ti mer J. Johnson No Ti e 2
16006 Besti e K. WIson 46. 60 0

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11

Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
20005 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 52. 86 2
20002 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e 1
20013 Tur bo P. MKi nney 42. 49 1

3

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified: 25.0%

-28-

5pt

5pt

0

5pt

WFENOMNWPREFPRFPR

N

5pt

N

3Pt

3Pt

3

WNNWNRPWAW

N

3Pt

w

~

20

1Pt Ganbl e
6

6

6

6

0

3

7 20
7

6 20
6

7 20

14 inch Judge: Ashl ey

1Pt Ganble Score

57

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey

1Pt Ganble Score

22

16 inch Judge: Ashl ey

3Pt Scor e

34
37
34
38
39
19
50
32
64

36
54

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey

1Pt Ganble Score

34
33
26
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

04001 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och Absent
1 04002 Reddy B. Stephens No Ti e 2 1 2 6 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork
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Saturday, September 11, 2021

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 20004 Cotta S. Auboi s 10.91 1+3 0
1 Q 20008 Wn J. Lawson 36. 22 1+4 145 1+5 20
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
22019 Li nk K. Diedrich 15. 88 1+4 1+2 1+0 0
Syl ph C. OTiarnaigh 63.12 1+3 1+2 1+6 20
16012 Caspi an A Stuttard No Ti e 0
3 Q 16003 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 23.79 1+3 1+4 1+2 27
22003 Kayak K. WIlians Absent
22006  True A. Shyne 43. 24 1+4 1+3 1+3 20
2 Q 22010 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh No Tine 1+3 1+2 1+6 27
1 Q 22016 Extra S. Auboi s 27. 22 1+3 1+2 1+6 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 44.4%
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Scor e

4
37

Score

34
39
33

41
41



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Frances Hannan

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 08004 Br ody L. Paul 10. 53 0 0
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Frances Hannan

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 12001 Sadi e C. Baker 47.11 1+3 1+4 1+2 27 39
2 12007 Onyx C. Turner 44. 07 1+2 1+4 1+3 20 32
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Frances Hannan

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

20019 Qis M Corriveau Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WFROOFrW

3. 3%
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
Intro Snooker
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Openi ng: 52 seconds Advance

1 16008 Kel Iy E.
2 22008 Zachery A

22011 Pi | ot A
3 22014 Wngit K.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 11, 2021

d

Advanced Snooker

22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

Zi eske

Cr awshaw

Pol son
W | son

coococoh

Ti me

40. 05
39.03
No Ti e
23. 40

- 34-

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+3

Frances Hannan

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

145 1+3
145 1+3

1+5 1+0

O O N O

Scor e

21
18

1
11



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance |l Snooker
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Saturday, September 11, 2021

StartersJumpers

Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
3 20004 Cotta S. Aubois 25. 66
2 20005 Aurelia A Stuttard 19. 05
1 Q 20008 Wn J. Lawson 25.75
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
22019 Li nk K. Diedrich 21.10
2 Q 22006 True A. Shyne 23.92
16008 Kel |y E. Zi eske 45. 02 10. 02
1 Q 16003 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 17.99
22003 Kayak K. WIlians Absent
Syl ph C. OTiarnaigh No Tine
3 16012 Caspi an A Stuttard 17.55
22015 Cheery A. Shyne No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%
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20 inch
R

o o

22 inch
R

O O oo

o o

Judge:
S

N

Judge:
S

OoOpFr OO

= O

Frances Hannan

F

o

E

0
0
0

Scor e

30. 00
10. 00
0. 00

Frances Hannan

F

O O oo

o o

E

O OoOo+r

o

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
15. 02
0. 00

Elim
5.00
Elim



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
08001 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel 43. 03 0 2 0 1 Elim
2 Q 08003 wally L. Marini 42. 44 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 08004 Br ody L. Paul 33.72 0 0 0 0 0. 00
08005 Munchki n M Schondebare No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q 12001 Sadi e C. Baker 38.41 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 12007 Onyx C. Turner 32.04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 12010 Freyja S. Barrette 45. 12 4.12 0 1 0 0 9.12
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14005 Ruthie (RBG A. Shyne 28. 67 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20001 Kyz A. Vega Absent
2 20018 Tab P. Pelletier 19. 88 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q 20019 Qis M Corriveau 31. 60 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
Intro Jumpers
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22008 Zachery A. Crawshaw W t hdr awn
22010 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22016 Extra S. Auboi s 27.05 0 1 1 0 25.00
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 24001 i kes! J. Gauthier 27. 44 0 2 1 0 30. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coorow
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance |l Jumpers
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Saturday, September 11, 2021

Starters Standard
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20004 Cotta S. Aubois W't hdr awn
20005 Aurelia A Stuttard No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16003 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 45. 82 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22003 Kayak K. WIlians Absent
22008 Zachery A. Crawshaw 56. 16 0 1 1 0 25. 00
Syl ph C. O Tiarnaigh Wthdrawn
16012 Caspi an A Stuttard 63. 40 0 3 0 0 15. 00
3 22011 Pi | ot A. Pol son 49. 65 0 1 0 0 5. 00
2 22016 Extra S. Auboi s 46. 02 0 1 0 0 5.00
22010 Vi be C. O Tiarnaigh Wthdrawn

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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D stance: 147 yards SCT: 74 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
08003 \ally L.

2 08004 Br ody L.

1 Q 08005 Munchki n M
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 73 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

1 Q 12001 Sadi e C.

12010 Freyja S.
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 72 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

20001 Kyz A

1 Q 20019 Qis M
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance| Standard

conds Per f or mance | 8
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Mar i ni No Ti ne

Paul 88.74 14. 74
Schondebare 73.35

conds Per f or mance | 12
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Baker 68. 51

Barrette W t hdr awn

conds Per f or mance | 20
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Vega Absent

Corri veau 71. 35

OWORr kU

0. 0%
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i nch Judge:
R S
0 0
0 1
0 0

i nch Judge:
R S
0 0

i nch Judge:
R S
0 0

Frances Hannan

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 19. 74
0 0 0. 00

Frances Hannan
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

Frances Hannan
F E Scor e

0. 00



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Intro Standard
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
Advanced Standard

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12006 Chi bi M Powers No Tinme
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
16008 Kel |'y E. Zi eske No Ti e

1 22014 Wngit K. WI son 61. 47
22019 Li nk K. Diedrich No Tinme
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 24001 Yi kes! J. Gauthier 71.98 5.98
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoowu
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Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:
R

0

Frances Hannan

S

0

Frances Hannan

S

N

Frances Hannan

S

4

F

0

F

=

F

0

E

E

o

E

0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e
Elim

30. 00
Elim

Scor e

25.98



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16009 Zel da S. Terzian No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q 20004 Cotta S.

2 Q 20005 Aurelia A
3 20008  Wwn J.
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q 16003 Ri ppl e C.

22003 Kayak K.

3 Q 22006 True A

Syl ph C.

2 Q 16012 Caspi an A

22010 Vi be C.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Starters Gamblers

seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Frances
dl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Auboi s 36. 03 0 1 4 9 20 40
Stuttard 38. 60 0 1 3 5 20 34
Lawson 44. 34 2 0 2 3 17
seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Frances
dl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Bri ckach 33.53 0 3 2 8 20 41
WIlians Absent
Shyne 36. 06 0 2 3 8 20 40
O Tiarnaigh Wthdrawn
Stuttard 34.97 0 1 4 9 20 40
O Tiarnaigh Wthdrawn

3. 3%
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
08003 Wal |y L. Marini Absent
1 08004 Br ody L. Paul 38. 24 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
2 12001 Sadi e C. Baker No Ti e 0
1 12007 Onyx C. Turner No Ti e 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 20019 Qis M Corriveau 39. 62 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-47-

8 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

Frances Hannan

Frances Hannan
1Pt Ganble

Frances Hannan
1Pt Ganble



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Intro Gamblers

-48-



Saturday, September 11, 2021
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Frances Hannan

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 22016 Extra S. Auboi s 38. 97 0 1 5 12 25

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Frances Hannan

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24001 i kes! J. Gauthier 42. 77 0 1 3 4 13

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, September 11, 2021
Performancell Gamblers
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